
1 / 2

U-19 Championship, 2015/16
2015/16 2nd round, Match #12

Friday, 09.08.2015, 17:00, "Medic", Morshyn. 32°C. Spectators: 650

«Skala» Stryi

2 : 1

«Chornomorets» Odesa

55 Fiialo Ihor
5 Stasyshyn Nazar
2 Demydenko Mykyta
13 Zaimenko Volodymyr
4 Zatorskyi Vitalii
23 Baranov Dmytro
11 Tyshchuk Pavlo
10 Zaichenko Yevhen
9 Korchemkin Mykyta
77 Levchyk Vladyslav
7 Zaikyn Dmytro

Substitutes
1 Bilyk Oleh
18 Alokhin Vadym
88 Sad Valerii
8 Melnyk Serhii
17 Marichev Valentyn
99 Neberykut Vladyslav
44 Bilas Maksym

1 Tiurin Ivan
5 Habatel Yevhen
21 Yedynak Nazar
4 Barskyi Vladyslav
3 Tîșcul Mikhail
14 Dolinskyi Denys
9 Varenyk Andrii
11 Svirchuk Vadym
10 Chernyshov Oleksii
8 Musolitin Mykola
16 Hlushchenko Kyrylo

Substitutes
30 Kozhukhar Andrii
20 Kozachek Vladyslav
15 Babohlo Vladyslav
6 Markovskyi Illia
17 Shtohrin Andrii

Referee:
Maliar Vitalii
Assistant 1:
Novosad Pavlo
Assistant 2:
Hashkov Evhen
4th Official:
Yakymyk Rostyslav
Referee Observer:
Babii Vasyl
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U-19 Championship, 2015/16, 2015/16, 2nd round, Match #12
Friday, 09.08.2015, 17:00, "Medic", Morshyn. 32°C. Spectators: 650

«Skala» Stryi 2 : 1 «Chornomorets» Odesa
21' 14 Dolinskyi Denys

39' 21 Yedynak Nazar

45+1' 8 Musolitin Mykola

54' 11 Svirchuk Vadym

57' 8 Musolitin Mykola
6 Markovskyi Illia

4 Zatorskyi Vitalii 62'

4 Zatorskyi Vitalii 62'

7 Zaikyn Dmytro 63'

66' 21 Yedynak Nazar
15 Babohlo Vladyslav

69' 10 Chernyshov Oleksii
17 Shtohrin Andrii

7 Zaikyn Dmytro
44 Bilas Maksym 72'

9 Korchemkin Mykyta
17 Marichev Valentyn 82'

5 Stasyshyn Nazar 89'

11 Tyshchuk Pavlo
8 Melnyk Serhii 90+4'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


